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ADELAIDE ART SOCIETY SPRING EXHIBITION
12th to 27th October 2024

Barr, Mike
Parasol Beach

Sunshower Impression Collins Street

Town Hall Sunshower

Bridge Street Sydney
Summer at Rigonies

Autumn Blue

Casablabla Leigh Street

Town Hall Regatta

Rain and Sales Flinders Street
Motorbike on Flinders
Waymouth Street Demo 2023
Morning Ride

Monet

Reflections

Seaside

Antenucci, Cosmo
Figure 1
Figure 2
Figure 3
Figure 5
Figure 6

Au, Eliza
Tree 1l

Tree 2
Autumn trees
Avila, Spain
Tree trunk

Barr, Tina
Yachts dancing
Ocean Delight
Port Willunga
Hallet Cove

Braham, Christine
The Hikers

Long Flowing Hair
Girls with Plaits

CATALOGUE

Oil on canvas
Oil on board
Oil on board
Oil on board
Oil on board
Oil on canvas
Oil on board
Oil on board
Oil on board
Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas
Acrylic on board
Acrylic on board
Acrylic on board
Acrylic on board

Pastel on paper
Pastel on paper
Pastel on paper
Pastel on paper
Pastel on paper

Mixed media
Mixed media
Watercolour
Pen and wash
Pen and wash

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic

Oil
Oil
Oil
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$600.00
$675.00
$675.00
$900.00
$900.00
$1,000.00
$300.00
$350.00
$350.00
$1,500.00
$500.00
NFS
NFS
NFS
NFS

$220.00
$220.00
$150.00
$150.00
$110.00

$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00

$395.00
$395.00
$395.00
$395.00

$150.00
$110.00
$110.00
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Bramleigh, Stephen
Lost cow

Gum tree

River crossing
Toulouse France
The beach

Burrow, Donald
Fog in Autumn
Winter morning

Connor, Don
Nude 1
Nude 2

Davis, Christine
Solitary tree

Dawson, Simon

Ruins near Minlaton
Tuscan Village

Landscape Southern France
Ruins near Gundaroo

Hicks, Robin
Lemons

Winter's walk Brighton

Human, Nic

Sentience (giant cuttlefish in Spencer Gulf)

Pastel
Pastel
Pastel
Pastel
Pastel

Oil
Oil

Pencil
Pencil

Oil on canvas

Watercolour
Pastel
Pastel
Watercolour

Watercolour
Watercolour

Oil on canvas

Sizing up (giant cuttlefish upper Spencer Gulf Oil on canvas

Jacobs, Marilyn
Boat Haven

Still

Taking Off
Cabernet blooms
Sweet Magnolias
The Potter

Johns, lill
Grass trees on the Ridge

Kimpton, Jennifer
Cactus Flower
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Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Acrylic

Mixed media

$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$160.00
$160.00

$450.00
$450.00

$90.00
$90.00

$480.00

$320.00
$195.00
$140.00
$145.00

$300.00
$400.00

$1,350.00

$390.00

$550.00
$590.00
$480.00
$590.00
$480.00
$380.00

$295.00

$110.00
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King, Debbie

One of the locals
Another day in Paradise
Glorious Gold

Nature's colours

Liddle, Valerie

Stormy Seas

Geranium leaves in pink
Alstroemeria in a pot

Lopresto, Doriano

Red Tomato

Waiting to be shorn

One morning near Uraidla
Study of a young man

Lynch, Marg
It's a Lemon! (s)

McGuire, Barbara
Australian bush flowers
The Gift

Notes of softness

On the road again
From the bush

Joy

Newland-Tugwell, Anne
Flowers

Page, Shirley

Strawberry Pickers at Hahndorf
Sun-kissed valley

Time out for coffee

Parker, Glenda
Clouds and yachts

Pearce, Nadia
Contemplation

Rojas, Ignacio
Amelaida
Study 1

Study 2

Study 3

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Acrylic

Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas

Watercolour

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Watercolour and ink

Oil
Oil
Oil

Pastel

Oil

Oil on board
Oil on board
Oil on board
Oil on board
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$300.00
$300.00
$150.00
$150.00

$200.00
$200.00
$150.00

$500.00
$890.00
$300.00
$180.00

$270.00

$395.00
$395.00
$320.00
$300.00
$395.00
$385.00

$450.00

$400.00
$400.00
$250.00

$380.00

$150.00

$220.00
$170.00
$170.00
$170.00
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Schmidhofer, Marika
View through a window
Red nude

Contrived bouquet
Spring shadows

The vase with angles

Shepherd, Paul (Paolo)
"Twin Peaks"

Steer, Cathi
Sun on the rocks

Stewart, David
Cudlee Creek

Bay of Islands NZ (1)
Bay of Islands NZ (2)

Outer Harbour from Largs

Largs Jetty

Taylor, Helen
Drysdale River rocks
Leucadendrons
Enchanted Forest

Telfer, Joanne
Hydrangea vigour
Love Limes!
Hydrangea in yellow
Golden Pears

Turvey, Jeffrey
Zest

Graze

Valente, Jenny

Fairy Wrens (mother and chicks)

Vidler, Vicky
A Bowl of beauty
White delight

Voysey, Mignon
Zip-Zip

QOil
Oil
QOil
Oil
Acrylic

Acrylic

Oil

Acrylic on canvas
Acrylic on canvas
Acrylic on canvas
Acrylic on canvas
Acrylic on canvas

Pen and wash
Watercolour
Mixed media

Watercolour
Oil
Oil
Oil

Pen on paper
Pen on paper

Watercolour

Acrylic
Acrylic

Acrylic

AAS Catalogue Spring Exhibition 2024 1 (3).xlsx

$500.00
$600.00
$500.00
$450.00
$550.00

$420.00

$1,500.00

$590.00
$590.00
$590.00
$450.00
$420.00

$300.00
$395.00
$495.00

$50.00
$70.00
$60.00
$40.00

$90.00
$225.00

$200.00

$280.00
$250.00

$180.00
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Wagner, Ann
Twilight Time
Spray of wattle

Zarebski, Stefan
Dreaming girl
Brighton Cement
Adelaide

Port Pirie Dock
Piccadilly Farm
Uraidla shacks

Alcohol ink
Alcohol ink

Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil
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$295.00
$90.00

$400.00
$900.00
$800.00
$400.00
$450.00
$400.00



