ADELAIDE ART SOCIETY SPRING EXHIBITION 12th to 27th October 2024 CATALOGUE

	Barr, Mike		
FM1	Parasol Beach	Oil on canvas	\$600.00
FM2	Sunshower Impression Collins Street	Oil on board	\$675.00
FM3	Town Hall Sunshower	Oil on board	\$675.00
FM4	Bridge Street Sydney	Oil on board	\$900.00
FM5	Summer at Rigonies	Oil on board	\$900.00
FM6	Autumn Blue	Oil on canvas	\$1,000.00
FM7	Casablabla Leigh Street	Oil on board	\$300.00
FM8	Town Hall Regatta	Oil on board	\$350.00
FM9	Rain and Sales Flinders Street	Oil on board	\$350.00
FM10	Motorbike on Flinders	Oil on canvas	\$1,500.00
FM11	Waymouth Street Demo 2023	Oil on canvas	\$500.00
FM12	Morning Ride	Acrylic on board	NFS
FM13	Monet	Acrylic on board	NFS
FM14	Reflections	Acrylic on board	NFS
FM15	Seaside	Acrylic on board	NFS
	Antenucci, Cosmo		
1	Figure 1	Pastel on paper	\$220.00
2	Figure 2	Pastel on paper	\$220.00
3	Figure 3	Pastel on paper	\$150.00
4	Figure 5	Pastel on paper	\$150.00
5	Figure 6	Pastel on paper	\$110.00
	A. Files		
_	Au, Eliza	Missad mandia	ć130.00
6	Tree 1	Mixed media Mixed media	\$120.00
7 8	Tree 2	Watercolour	\$120.00
	Autumn trees	Pen and wash	\$120.00
9 10	Avila, Spain	Pen and wash	\$120.00 \$120.00
10	Tree trunk	Peli aliu Wasii	\$120.00
	Barr, Tina		
11	Yachts dancing	Acrylic	\$395.00
12	Ocean Delight	Acrylic	\$395.00
13	Port Willunga	Acrylic	\$395.00
14	Hallet Cove	Acrylic	\$395.00
		•	·
	Braham, Christine		
15	The Hikers	Oil	\$150.00
16	Long Flowing Hair	Oil	\$110.00
17	Girls with Plaits	Oil	\$110.00

	Bramleigh, Stephen		
18	Lost cow	Pastel	\$120.00
19	Gum tree	Pastel	\$120.00
20	River crossing	Pastel	\$120.00
21	Toulouse France	Pastel	\$160.00
22	The beach	Pastel	\$160.00
	Burrow, Donald		
23	Fog in Autumn	Oil	\$450.00
24	Winter morning	Oil	\$450.00
	O D		
25	Connor, Don Nude 1	Pencil	¢00.00
25 26	Nude 1 Nude 2	Pencil	\$90.00 \$90.00
20	Nuue 2	Pelicii	\$90.00
	Davis, Christine		
27	Solitary tree	Oil on canvas	\$480.00
	Dawson, Simon		
28	Ruins near Minlaton	Watercolour	\$320.00
29	Tuscan Village	Pastel	\$195.00
30	Landscape Southern France	Pastel	\$140.00
31	Ruins near Gundaroo	Watercolour	\$145.00
	Hicks, Robin		
32	Lemons	Watercolour	\$300.00
33	Winter's walk Brighton	Watercolour	\$400.00
33	Willer 3 walk brighton	Watercolour	Ş400.00
	Human, Nic		
34	Sentience (giant cuttlefish in Spencer Gulf)	Oil on canvas	\$1,350.00
35	Sizing up (giant cuttlefish upper Spencer Gul	f Oil on canvas	\$390.00
	Jacobs, Marilyn		4
36	Boat Haven	Watercolour	\$550.00
37	Still	Watercolour	\$590.00
38	Taking Off	Watercolour	\$480.00
39	Cabernet blooms	Watercolour	\$590.00
40	Sweet Magnolias	Watercolour	\$480.00
41	The Potter	Watercolour	\$380.00
	Johns, Jill		
42	Grass trees on the Ridge	Acrylic	\$295.00
· 		- 1	, ======
	Kimpton, Jennifer		
43	Cactus Flower	Mixed media	\$110.00

	King, Debbie		
44	One of the locals	Acrylic	\$300.00
45	Another day in Paradise	Acrylic	\$300.00
46	Glorious Gold	Acrylic	\$150.00
47	Nature's colours	Acrylic	\$150.00
77	ivatare 3 colours	riciyiic	γ130.00
	Liddle, Valerie		
48	Stormy Seas	Watercolour	\$200.00
49	Geranium leaves in pink	Watercolour	\$200.00
50	Alstroemeria in a pot	Watercolour	\$150.00
	Lamusata Daviana		
- 4	Lopresto, Doriano	A 1' -	¢500.00
51	Red Tomato	Acrylic	\$500.00
52	Waiting to be shorn	Oil on canvas	\$890.00
53	One morning near Uraidla	Oil on canvas	\$300.00
54	Study of a young man	Oil on canvas	\$180.00
	Lynch, Marg		
55	It's a Lemon! (s)	Watercolour	\$270.00
	McGuire, Barbara		400- 00
56	Australian bush flowers	Watercolour	\$395.00
57	The Gift	Watercolour	\$395.00
58	Notes of softness	Watercolour	\$320.00
59	On the road again	Watercolour	\$300.00
60	From the bush	Watercolour	\$395.00
61	Joy	Watercolour	\$385.00
	Newland-Tugwell, Anne		
62	Flowers	Watercolour and ink	\$450.00
02	Howers	watercolour and mix	у+30.00
	Page, Shirley		
63	Strawberry Pickers at Hahndorf	Oil	\$400.00
64	Sun-kissed valley	Oil	\$400.00
65	Time out for coffee	Oil	\$250.00
	Parker, Glenda		
66	Clouds and yachts	Pastel	\$380.00
00	clouds and yacits	rastei	3360.00
	Pearce, Nadia		
67	Contemplation	Oil	\$150.00
	Rojas, Ignacio		
68	Amelaida	Oil on board	\$220.00
69	Study 1	Oil on board	\$170.00
70	Study 2	Oil on board	\$170.00
71	Study 2 Study 3	Oil on board	\$170.00
, _	Juay J	On On board	7170.00

	Schmidhofer, Marika		
72	View through a window	Oil	\$500.00
73	Red nude	Oil	\$600.00
74	Contrived bouquet	Oil	\$500.00
75	Spring shadows	Oil	\$450.00
76	The vase with angles	Acrylic	\$550.00
	Shepherd, Paul (Paolo)		
77	"Twin Peaks"	Acrylic	\$420.00
	Steer, Cathi		
78	Sun on the rocks	Oil	\$1,500.00
	Stewart, David		
79	Cudlee Creek	Acrylic on canvas	\$590.00
80	Bay of Islands NZ (1)	Acrylic on canvas	\$590.00
81	Bay of Islands NZ (2)	Acrylic on canvas	\$590.00
82	Outer Harbour from Largs	Acrylic on canvas	\$450.00
83	Largs Jetty	Acrylic on canvas	\$420.00
	Taylor, Helen		
84	Drysdale River rocks	Pen and wash	\$300.00
85	Leucadendrons	Watercolour	\$395.00
86	Enchanted Forest	Mixed media	\$495.00
	Telfer, Joanne		
87	Hydrangea vigour	Watercolour	\$50.00
88	Love Limes!	Oil	\$70.00
89	Hydrangea in yellow	Oil	\$60.00
90	Golden Pears	Oil	\$40.00
	Turvey, Jeffrey		
91	Zest	Pen on paper	\$90.00
92	Graze	Pen on paper	\$225.00
	Valente, Jenny		
93	Fairy Wrens (mother and chicks)	Watercolour	\$200.00
	Vidler, Vicky		
94	A Bowl of beauty	Acrylic	\$280.00
95	White delight	Acrylic	\$250.00
	Voysey, Mignon		
96	Zip-Zip	Acrylic	\$180.00

	Wagner, Ann		
97	Twilight Time	Alcohol ink	\$295.00
98	Spray of wattle	Alcohol ink	\$90.00
	Zarebski, Stefan		
99	Dreaming girl	Oil	\$400.00
100	Brighton Cement	Oil	\$900.00
101	Adelaide	Oil	\$800.00
102	Port Pirie Dock	Oil	\$400.00
103	Piccadilly Farm	Oil	\$450.00
104	Uraidla shacks	Oil	\$400.00